



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 347/2017

RAMESH KUMAR WADHERA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Pramod K. Dubey, Sr. Advocate
with Ms. Khushi Arora, Mr. Joy
Banerjee and Mr. Samarth Kasana
Panwar, Advocates.

versus

C B I

.....Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA**

**ORDER
10.03.2026**

%

List on 19.05.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

MARCH 10, 2026

rs